
FRI 24 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Final

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Stick
Bonus

1 204 JARMAN Jake GBR 14.866  6.300 8.666 -0.1 1 7

2 206 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 14.666  6.100 8.566 8 4

3 299 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.533  5.900 8.633 2 2

4 347 NELSON Kameron USA 14.133  6.300 7.933 -0.1 3 1

5 322 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.700  5.500 8.500 -0.3 7 6

6 254 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.600  5.100 8.400 4 80.1

7 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 13.266  5.600 7.766 -0.1 6 3

8 249 MINAMI Kazuki JPN 12.533  5.600 7.133 -0.2 5 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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FRI 24 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Final

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 156 HONG Yanming CHN 14.600  5.600 9.000 2 6 

2 118 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM 14.600  5.800 8.800 6 8 

3 345 HOOPES Patrick USA 14.566  6.000 8.566 3 2 

4 119 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM 14.433  5.800 8.633 4 1 

5 207 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 14.366  5.800 8.566 7 4 

6 253 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 13.666  5.500 8.166 8 3 

7 255 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 13.533  6.000 7.533 1 7 

8 148 LI Aidan CAN 12.366  5.200 7.166 5 5 

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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FRI 24 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Rings Final

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

Stick
Bonus

1 348 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.700  6.000 8.700 2 8

2 332 ASIL Adem TUR 14.566  5.700 8.866 4 3

3 158 LAN Xingyu CHN 14.500  5.900 8.600 1 1

4 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.466  5.500 8.966 3 2

5 213 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 14.300  5.700 8.600 5 5

6 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 14.166  5.700 8.466 8 4

7 131 CUYLE Glen BEL 13.933  5.800 8.133 7 7

8 203 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 13.366  5.800 7.566 6 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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FRI 24 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Women's Vault Final

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Bonus

1 503 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 14.46614.1005.0001 9.100  1 70.2

 14.4335.6002 8.833   

2 527 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 14.03313.9335.0001 8.933  3 60.2

 13.7334.8002 8.933   

3 668 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA 13.98313.9665.2001 8.766  8 20.2

 13.6005.0002 8.600   

4 516 VAELEN Lisa BEL 13.86614.1005.4001 8.700  6 30.2

 13.2334.4002 8.833   

5 563 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 13.48312.533-2.05.6001 8.933  4 50.2

 14.0335.0002 9.033   

6 501 KALMYKOVA Anna AIN 13.19912.866-0.15.4001 7.566  5 4 

 13.5334.6002 8.933   

7 513 MOERZ Charlize AUT 13.13312.7003.8001 8.900  7 80.2

 13.1664.4002 8.766   

 531 DENG Yalan CHN DNSDNS  1   2 1 

 DNS  2    

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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FRI 24 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Women's Uneven Bars Final

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 508 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 15.566  7.100 8.466 1 8 

2 503 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 14.500  6.300 8.200 3 2 

3 532 YANG Fanyuwei CHN 14.500  6.700 7.800 2 5 

4 666 BLAKELY Skye USA 14.333  6.200 8.133 7 1 

5 509 McDONALD Kate AUS 14.166  6.000 8.166 4 4 

6 506 VASILEVA Leila AIN 14.066  6.200 7.866 5 7 

6 607 VISSER Naomi NED 14.066  6.200 7.866 9 3 

8 569 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 12.433  5.800 6.633 6 6 

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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